

GreatBridge Consulting Announces Expansion, Move of Headquarters and State-of-the-Art Systems

Changes Reflect Company's Continued Growth and Commitment to Client Service

WASHINGTON, DC, USA, May 29, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GreatBridge Consulting, Inc., a national consulting firm providing expert testimony, valuation and surveys for intellectual property, antitrust, and other commercial damages claims, is celebrating the opening of its new, larger headquarters just blocks from the White House in Washington, DC.



In addition, GreatBridge has successfully implemented state-of-the-art budgeting and process management systems to further its commitment to client service. The systems will assure real-time budget forecasting and tracking, achieving a perfect balance between case management execution and cost control.

"I'm very pleased with our expansion efforts and new systems implementation, and I am confident that these improvements will continue to enhance client satisfaction," said President and CEO Krista Holt.

About GreatBridge Consulting, Inc.:

GreatBridge Consulting provides a full range of expert services in the areas of intellectual property, antitrust, commercial damages, and surveys. The company also consults on valuation and licensing matters. GreatBridge experts have successfully worked together in the consulting field for many years, and their thorough and dedicated approach to rigorously investigating each issue with a fresh eye assures their work is the best in the field. GreatBridge has offices in Washington, DC and San Francisco, CA. For more information about GreatBridge Consulting and its personnel, please visit www.greatbridgeconsulting.com.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/1LS94wU</u>

Silke Riegel GreatBridge Consulting, Inc. 202.769.4904 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.